Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
F39-ST2270
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number f39-st2270
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name F39-ST2270
Description Floor mount column of 2270 mm for F3SG-SR/PG, protective
height up to 2080mm
ETIM Class EC003015
EAN 4549734523202.0
Group FC
Fam FCZ
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8541900000.0
OC Code F39S8306B
Second Item Number F39ST2270
Category F3SG Akcesoria
Stat Fam FAAN
Stat Fam description SLCurtain Stands Column & Arms
Publication sort 6EBA2
Primary Package Length 2510
Primary Package Width 325
Primary Package Depth 260
Dimensions 2510mm x 325mm x 260mm
Primary Package Weight 16623 g